
0219-2671A 
*Dates and times are subject to change* 

 

Cohort 6a (IV dosing) 12 Alternates 
Screening (Day -28 window opens)  Tuesday, February 17, 2026 

    
Day -1  Admit Monday, March 16, 2026 
Day 1  Dose  Tuesday, March 17, 2026 
Day 2 Wednesday, March 18, 2026 
Day 3 Thursday, March 19, 2026 
Day 4 Friday, March 20, 2026 
Day 5 Discharge Saturday, March 21, 2026 
Day 8 OP  Tuesday, March 24, 2026 
Day 15 OP Tuesday, March 31, 2026 
Day 22 OP Tuesday, April 7, 2026 
Day 29 OP Tuesday, April 14, 2026 
Day 36 OP  Tuesday, April 21, 2026 
Day 43 OP  Tuesday, April 28, 2026 
Day 50 OP Tuesday, May 5, 2026 
Day 64 OP Tuesday, May 19, 2026 
Day 78 OP Follow-up  Tuesday, June 2, 2026 

 

 


